
Roses Bakery - Menu

Wheaten loaf (sticky, malty treacle loaf). 

GI loaf - packed with seeds & flavour.  

Small white or flour cob

Small whole meal

Small granary

Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced white

Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced whole meal

Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced granary

French sticks white or granary

Mille feuille pastries

1.85

1.85

1.30

1.35

1.40

2.35

2.40

2.45
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