

## Roses Bakery - Menu

Wheaten loaf (sticky, malty treacle loaf).	1.85
GI loaf - packed with seeds & flavour.	1.85
Small white or flour cob	1.30
Small whole meal	1.35
Small granary	1.40
Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced white	2.35
Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced whole meal	2.40
Bloomer tin or sandwich large sliced granary	2.45
French sticks white or granary	
Mille feuille pastries	